



# AD0-E100<sup>Q&As</sup>

Adobe Experience Manager Assets Developer

## Pass Adobe AD0-E100 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/ad0-e100.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Adobe  
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

A company has a set of DAM assets related to "hiking". Most of the assets have the keyword "hiking" in title and/or description in the metadata, and they are showing up in omnisearch while searching for "hiking". Another set of mountain assets are later added to the DAM without the "hiking" keyword in their metadata. What changes can be done to include the mountain assets in the top of the result while searching for "hiking"?

- A. In asset metadata editor, create and assign the "hiking" tag to all mountain assets.
- B. In asset metadata editor, add the keyword "hiking" in search boosting to all mountain assets.
- C. Add the keyword "hiking" to the Content and Status of the mountain assets in metadata.
- D. Ensure the mountain assets are placed before the hiking assets in a folder named "hiking".

Correct Answer: A

### QUESTION 2

A developer is trying to use the Assets HTTP API to programmatically create and upload a new asset. The developer makes the following POST request but receives an error:

```
POST /api/assets/beaches/* -F"name=bondibeach.png" -F"file=@best-beach.png"
```

Which could have caused the operation to fail with an error code 409 Conflict?

- A. The asset '\\best-beach.png\\' already exists in the '\\beaches\\' folder.
- B. The asset '\\bondibeach.png\\' already exists in the '\\beaches\\' folder.
- C. The asset '\\bondibeach.png\\' is too large.
- D. The asset '\\best-beach.png\\' is corrupted.

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://helpx.adobe.com/experience-manager/6-3/assets/using/mac-api-assets.html>

### QUESTION 3

A developer is trying to run a query in Query Builder using the following search predicates: Which of the following best supports what type of results the developer is expected to get with this query?

```
path=/content/dam/weretail  
path.flat=true  
type=dam:Asset  
fulltext=pants
```

- A. Assets in /content/dam/weretail/products/pants.jpg/jcr:content/renditions/original



- B. Assets in /content/dam/weretail/pants.jpg
- C. Assets in /content/dam/weretail/products/pants.jpg
- D. Assets in /content/dam/weretail/pants.jpg/jcr:content/renditions/cq5dam.web.1280.1280.jpeg

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 4

custom field. However, the developer encountered an issue and noticed that the value of the custom field is not displaying on a component.

What is a possible cause of this issue?

- A. The namespace `\\myProject\\` isn't registered.
- B. The text field does NOT accept special characters.
- C. The property name `\\myProject:photographer\\` is too long.
- D. The property `\\myProject:photographer\\` already exists and is causing conflicts.

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

A company requires importing more than 1000 images at once regularly. During the import process, the Author instance becomes very slow or unresponsive.

What should a developer do to avoid this result?

- A. Reduce the number of renditions generated for images.
- B. Increase the memory and use a multi-core CPU for the instance.
- C. Set up a dedicated processing instance for asset ingestion.
- D. Limit the concurrent authors allowed on the author instance.

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://community.adobe.com/t5/photoshop-elements/elements-9-organizer-only-imports-onefolder-at-a-time/m-p/3144080?page=3>